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Anlage

Am Eselskopf, 57489 Drolshagen

Sportwart/in
Schirholz, Niklas
schuerholzn@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Stuhrmann, Jan
stuhrmann@gmx.net
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Toni Papakrivos

m 015116509118; toni.papakrivos@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bock, Bjorn
Rische, Christoph

Kakuschki, Matthias
Papakrivos, Toni
Maiworm, Frank
Andonov, Mile

~No 0o WN PP

(SG mit TuS Ferndorf)

8 Haas, Christian

9 Wirde, Matthias
10 Schiitte, Christoph
11 Schirholz, Niklas
12 Rahrbach, Uwe

13 Pfeifer, Daniel

14 Albus, Patrick

15 Hagendorff, Gerriet
16 Vitale, Marco

17 Schneider, Klaus
18 Schirholz, Andre
19 Dr. Stuhrmann, Jan
20 Stahl, Georg

21 Ratay, Stefan

22 Stupperich, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Peisz, Laszlo (HUN D)

ID-Nr.

17700754
16500079
16352389
18604522
17400760
18101924
17500840

17353030
17955078
17400279
18603238
16504599
17600171
17800253
17162899
18154845
16703788
17900446
17454366
16755882
16704415
16503906

LK DR-Sen.
LK13,1
LK14,3
LK14,9
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK18,0
LK18,4

LK18,8
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
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